Kreisfachverband Sommerda
2.Kreisklasse Herren
Spieljahr 2009/10

Auswertung nach 7.Spieltag

Sp.-Nr. 160  Kolleda IT
Guthmannshausen |

161  Rastenberg III
Sprotau 11

Spielfrei: Ottenhausen II

Aktueller Tabellenstand

KSV ,,Am Anger* Kolleda 11
TSV 1894 Guthmannshausen 1
SV 1921 Ottenhausen 11
Sprotauer SV 11

SG Union Rastenberg 111

Nk v

Gut Holz

Goldberg, Steffen
Pressewart

N B oo O

00N B~

SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP
SWP

1666
1443

1551
1512

9676
9448
7629
9184
7614

Weillensee, den 30.01.2010

Biirger, H.
Hiinsche, H.

Breuer, H.
Schobel, T.

Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel
Kegel

453
417

417
398




