Kreisfachverband Sömmerda 2.Kreisklasse Herren Spieljahr 2009/10



Auswertung nach 7.Spieltag

Weißensee, den 30.01.2010

SpNr.	160	Kölleda II Guthmannshausen I	1666 1443	Bürger, H. Hünsche, H.	453 417
	161	Rastenberg III Sprötau II	1551 1512	Breuer, H. Schöbel, T.	417 398

Spielfrei: Ottenhausen II

Aktueller Tabellenstand

1.	KSV "Am Anger" Kölleda II	10:2	SWP	9676	Kegel
2.	TSV 1894 Guthmannshausen I	8:4	SWP	9448	Kegel
3.	SV 1921 Ottenhausen II	4:6	SWP	7629	Kegel
4.	Sprötauer SV II	4:8	SWP	9184	Kegel
5.	SG Union Rastenberg III	2:8	SWP	7614	Kegel

Gut Holz

Goldberg, Steffen Pressewart